
DRIKKEVARER / BEVERAGES

COFFEE  

Espresso                          35                                                
Americano                      40        
Cortado                            42                                                 
Flat white                         45          
Cappuccino                    45   
Latte                                  45           
Iced coffee                       55    

TEA - Cocoon tea artisans  

Lemon Verbena             55 
Darjeeling Oolong        55 
Green Quince                 55 
Earl Grey                          55 

JUICE 

Green                                 55 
Orange                              55

SOFT DRINKS  

Grapefruit Soda                55 
Homemade Lemonade   55 
Coca Cola                           55 
Coca Cola Zero                 55 

‘Bajeur’ ‘Bajeur’ ‘Bajeur’ 

BEER  

Bajeur Pilsner                                          65 

Solstrejf  IPA                                            65 

To Øl Implosion (0,3%)                      65 

To Øl Implosion Lager (0,5%)         65 

DRINKS 

Vermouth & Tonic                               95 

Campari & Tonic                                  95 

Gin & Tonic                                            95 

Limoncello Spritz                                 95 

Paloma                                                       95 

Negroni                                                     95 

Bloody Mary                                            95 

Vermouth & Tonic  

filtered water with or without bubbles  25,- pr person

SNACKS 

Olives                                                        65 
Smoked  & salted nuts                        65 
Sourdough bread w. olive oil            55 



WINE BY THE GLASS 

Sparkling 

NV Le Moulin Blanquette - Crémant - Domaine J. Laurens - Languedoc - France (Mauzac, Chardonnay) ….…….100 / 500,- 

White  

2023 Herringbone - Winegrowers of ARA - Marlborough - New Zealand (Sauvignon Blanc)..……….………..……….85 /400,- 

2024 Riesling Trocken - Robert Schätzle - Baden- Germany (Riesling) …………………………….……….….………….. 95/ 450,- 

2023 Bourgogne Blanc - Couvent des Jacobins - Bourgogne - France (Chardonnay)..…….……………..……………135 / 615,- 

Orange  

2023 CHRISTINA - Weingut Franz - Austria (Gelber Muskateller) …………….……………………….……………………95/425,- 

Red 

2022 Hito Ribera del Duero - Bodegas Cepa 21 - Castilla y León - Spain (Tempranillo)………………..………….……95 / 450,- 

2024 Barbera d’Alba - GD Vajra - Piemonte - Italy (Barbera) ………..…………………..………………………………….110  / 500,- 

2023 Saumour Rouge - Isabelle Suire - Loire - France (Cabernet Franc) …………………………………………..……130  /  600,- 

2023 Bourgogne Pinot Noir - Auguste Thevenaut -  Bourgogne - France (Pinot Noir) …………………….…………..135 / 615,- 



SPARKLING

Crémant 

2023 Cremant D’alsace  -  Louis Maurer  - Alsace - France (Pinot Blanc, Riesling, Pinot Noir) ………………………………………. 475,- 

NV Le Moulin Blanquette - Crémant - Domaine J. Laurens - Languedoc - France (Mauzac, Chardonnay) ….………………………500,- 

Pet Nat  

2023 Fizzy Pet Nat - GLOW GLOW - Nahe - Germany (Scheurebe , Müller Thurgau & Bacchus) …………………………….…… 550,- 

2024 Pet Nat - Bulles de Soif - Terra Vita Vinum - Anjou - Loire - France (Chardonnay, Cabernet Franc) ………………………… 575,- 

2020 - Saint Lô pet Rosé - Francois Saint Lô - Loire (Chenin Blanc, Grolleau) ……………………………………..…………………… 735,- 

Champagne 

NV A. Bergére Champagne - Blanc de Blanc - Epernay (Chardonnay) …………………………………………..…………………………. 750,- 

NV L´atavique Champagne - Mouzon Leroux - Verzy (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir) ……………………………………………………….. 950,- 

NV Elion Rosé - Val Frison (Pinot Noir) ……………………………………………….…………………………….…………………………. 1350,- 



ORANGE
France 

2023 Trafalgar - Mamaruta - Roussilion  (Muscat)…………………………………………………………………..…………………….450,- 

2023 ZURU ZURU - Mamaruta . Rousillon - France (Muscat) …………………………………………………………………………600,- 

2021 Muscat - Domaine de L Óctavin - Jura  (Muscat) ………………………………………………………….……………………….710,- 

2020 Les Pouches Macération - Francois saint lô - Loire  (Chenin Blanc)……………………..………………..…….…………….900,- 

2020 HipHip Jura - Domaine de L’Octavin - Jura (Savagnin)……………………………………………………………….………..1150,- 

2020 Savagnin Maceration – Domaine Labet (Savagnin) ………………………..…….………………..………1550,-

Italy 

2018 Ribolla - Radikon - Friuli Venezia-Giulia (Ribolla Gialla) 0,5L ……………………..…….………………..……………..…..800,- 

2022 Vino Bianco - Numero -  Umbrien  (Trebbiano, Malvasia) …………………………………….…………………………..…….850,- 

2024 Soki Soki - Tańca Nica - Sicily (Zibibbo) ……………………………………………………….……………………………………875,- 

2022 Terra Forte - Tanca Nica -  Sicily (Zibibbo)  …………………………………………………….…………………………..……1100,- 

2019 Bianco Carbo  - Lammidia - Abruzzo  (Trebbiano) MAGNUM ……………………………………….………………………1100,- 

2022 Serragghia Bianco - Gabrio Bini - Sicily (Zibibbo) ………………………………………………………………………………1750,- 

2022 Heritage - Gabrio Bini - Sicily (Zibibbo) ………………………………………………………………..…………………………2700,- 

Austria 

2024 Safari - Schöld - Weinviertel  ( Grüner Veltliner, Welschriesling, Muscat) ………………………………………..………..400,- 

2023 Gelber Muskateller  - Nibiru  (Gelber Muskateller) …………………………………………………………….…………….…..450,- 

Spain 

2024 Azimut - Brisat - Penedes (Xarel-lo, Moscatell, Parallada)………………………………………………………………………400,- 

ROSÉ 
2022 Rosé de Maceration - Hochkirch Vineyards - Australia (Syrah)……………………………………………………….….……600,- 

2022 Querschnitt - KOLFOK - Austria (Pinot Noir)……………………………………………………………………………………800,-



WHITE FRANCE

Alsace 

2021 Pied De Nez - Cathrine Riss (Pinot Noir)……………………………………………………………………………………………..735,-  

2019 De Grés Ou De Force - Cathrine RIss (Riesling)………………………………………………………………………………..….750,-  

2018 Grittermatte - Julien Meyer  (Riesling) ……………………………………………………………..…………………………………825,- 

2021 Les Pierres Chaudes - Julien Meyer (Pinot Blanc)…………………………………………………………………………..………875,- 

Loire 

2024 Pouilly-Fumé - Jean Pabiot - Fines Caillottes (Sauvignon Blanc) ………………………………………..………………..…….575,- 

2024 Sancerre - Henri Bourgeois - Les Baronnes (Sauvignon Blanc) …………………………………………….……………………650,- 

2022 Chenin Des Rouilléres - Domaine Frédéric Mabileau (Chenin Blanc)….…………………………….………..………………750,- 

2023 Les Jauges - Clos des Bretéches (Chenin Blanc)…………………………………………………………………………..………1140,- 

2023 Les Belouines - Clos des Bretéches (Chenin Blanc)………………………………………………………………………….…..1210,- 

2023 Montebenault - Simon Batadiére (Chenin Blanc)…………………………………..……………………………………..………1450,- 

2006 Juliette - Domaine Jean Pierre Robinot  (Chenin Blanc) ……………………………………….…….…………….……………1950,- 

Rhône 

2022 Hameau Touche Boeuf  “L’Effrontée” - Simon Gastrien  (Assemblage) …………………………………..………….………800,- 

2020 Saint-Peray - Domaine de la Sarbéche  (Rousanne, Marsanne) …………………………………………………….….…………815,- 

2020 Crozes Hermitage Blanc - Dard et Ribo (Marsanne) ………………………………………………………….……………….…1050,- 

Banyuls 

2018 Blanc du Casot - Casot des Maillols (Grenache Blanc) …………………………………………………….………………………800,- 

2020 Serres-seques - Domaine Lajibe  (Petit Manseng, Gros Manseng) …………………………………..…………….……………950,- 

2021 Mansengs - Domaine Lajibe - Jurançon (Petit Manseng, Gros Manseng)……………………………………………………1200,- 

Beaujolais 

2024 Château Des Jacques - Beaujolais Blanc - Clos de Loyse (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………… 600,- 



WHITE FRANCE

Côtes du Jura

2020 Vin de Pays de Franche-Comté – Domaine des Cavarodes (Assemblage) ……………….………..…………775,-

2022 Les Ciels Changeants – Phillip James (Savagnin) ………………………………………..……….………….800,-

2021 Vin De Pays -Franche-Comté Blanc - Domaine des Cavarodes (Assemblage)………………………..……..945,-

2019 Vin De Pays -Franche-Comté Blanc - Domaine des Cavarodes (Assemblage)………………………..……..955,- 

2020 Sous Pois – Allante & Boulanger (Chardonnay ……………………………………….…………………….1400,-

2019 Sous Pois – Allante & Boulanger (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………………1450-

2020 Phenomaynal - Allante & Boulanger (Chardonnay)…………………………………………………………1750,-

2021 Malgré Tout – Les Dolomies (Chardonnay) MAGNUM ……………………………….…………………..2500,-

Arbois

2019 Ambre de Savagnin – Domaine de la Tournelle (Savagnin) ………………………………………………….950,-

2018 ‘P’tit Poussot’ – Domaine de L’Octavin (Chardonnay) …………………………..…………….………..….1050,-

2021 "Ostrea Virgula" – Domaine des Cavarodes (Savagnin) ……………………………………………….……1150,-

2020 Savagnin Press - Domaine des Cavarodes (Savagnin) …………………………………………………………….……….…….1150,- 

2022 La Grande Chaude - Philippe Chatillon (Chardonnay) ………………………………….……..………..….1150,-

2020 Les Nouvelles – Philippe Chatillon (Savagnin) …..…….……..……………………………………………1300,-

2022 Le Sage Vagnin – Philippe Chatillon (Savagnin) ………………………………..………………………….1750,-

2020 Puits Saint Pierre – Philippe Chatillon (Savagnin) ………………………………………………………….1750,-



WHITE FRANCE
Aligoté

2024 Bourgogne Aligoté -  Maison Albert Sounit - Vieilles Vignes - Bourgogne (Aligoté) …………………………………….575,- 

2021 Bourgogne Aligoté - Les Petits Cailloux’ (Aligoté)…………………………………………………………..……….…………700,- 

2023 Chanteréves - Miarlons du Bas (Aligoté)…………………………………………………………………………..……………….950,- 

2019 Bourgogne Aligoté - Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey (Aligoté)……………………………………………………………………..2250,- 

Máconnais

2020 Macon - Fuisse - Robert Denogent  (Chardonnay) ………………………………………………………………………………625,- 

2022 Mâcon Village “Sardines” - Robert Denogent (Chardonnay) ………………………………………………………………….650,- 

2022 Saint-Véran - Robert-Denpgent (Chardonnay)…………………………………………………………………….……………..650,- 

2022 Le Puy De L’Ours “Blanc De Noir” - L’Absurde (Pinot Noir)…………………………………………………..…………….875,- 

2021 Le Vigne du Clou - Alexandre Jouveaux - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………..………..…….. 900,- 

2020 Combarnier - Alexandre Jouveaux - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………….……………………..900,- 

2020 Le Vigne du Clou - Alexandre  Jouveaux - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………..……………….950,- 

2021 Le Mont - Alexandre Jouveaux - (Chardonnay) …………………………………………………………….….…………….…1050,- 

2021 O21 - Alexandre Jouveaux - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………………..………………………1150,- 

2023 Pouilly - Fuissé 1.Cru “Le Clos” - Chateau-Fuissé (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………….……….1200,- 
 
Chablis

2023 Chablis - Terroir de Fleys - Patrick Piuze (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………………………….700,- 

2023 Chablis Premier Cru - Les  Foréts - Patrick Piuze  (Chardonnay) ………………………………………………….…….…1150,- 

2023 Chablis Grand Cru - Bourgros - Patrick Piuze (Chardonnay) ………………………………………………………………..1450,- 

Côte De Beaune

2021 Auxey Duresses Blanc - Jacques Bavard - (Chardonnay) …………………………………………………………………….1000,- 

2020 Bourgogne Blanc - Bigotes Qvevris Frédéric Cossard (Chardonnay) …………………………………………..…………1200,- 

2022 Bourgogne Blanc - Bastian Wolber - Bourgogne (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………….…….…….1100,- 

2023 Pernand-Vergellesses - Maison Skyaasen - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………………………1200,- 

2021 Puligny-Montrachet- Domaine des Terres de Velle (Chardonnay) ………………………….……………………………..1500,- 

2021 Chassagne-Montrachet - Mason Roche De Bellene - (Chardonnay) ………………………..……………………………..1500,- 

2022 Meursault Blangy 1. Cru - Domaine Matrot - (Chardonnay) …………………………………………………………………2500,- 

2022  Puligny Montrachet “Les Tremblots” -  Hubert Lamy - (Chardonnay) ……………………………………………………2750,-



WHITE

Germany 

2023 Riesling vom Mergelstein - Kleines Gut - Würtemberg (Riesling) ………………………………………………………………450,- 

2023 Riesling Trocken - Melsheimer - Mosel (Riesling)…………………………………………………………………………………..475,- 

2022 Chardonnay - Kleines gut - Wuttemberg  (Chardonnay) ………………………………………………….…..……..…….…… 550,- 

2010 CK - Stefan Vetter - Franken  (Sylvaner) …………………………………………………………………………………..………..950,- 

Austria 

2021 Grüne Libelle + - Tscheppe - Steiermark (Sauvignon Blanc) residual sugar …………………….……………..……………1100,- 

2022 Muschelkalk Alte Reben -  Kolfok  ( Weissburgunder) ………………..………………………………………………..…………1150,- 

Spain 

2022 Instinct Animal Blanc - Cal xurriu - Penedes (Macabeu, Xarel-lo, Parellada) ……………..…………………..…..…………450,- 

2018 Sin Título LB - Victoria Torres Pecis - Canary Islands  (Listan Blanco) ………………………………………………………..750,- 

2021 El Bosc - Cal xurriu - Penedes  (Xarel-lo) ……………………………………………………………………………….……………750,- 

2016 Vina Gravonia - Bodegas López de Heredia - Rioja (Macabeo) ……………………………………………….…………………1100,- 

2013 Viña Tondonia Reserva - Bodegas López de Heredia - Rioja ((Macabeo, Malvasia, Garnacha Blanca)……………..….2500,- 

South Africa  

2023 Chardonnay - Hamilton Russel Vineyards - Hemel-En-Aarde Valley (Chardonnay)…………………………………..…..1300,-  



 RED FRANCE 
Beaujolais 

2022 Château Des Jacques - Fleurie  (Gamay) …………………………………………………………………………………………..675,- 

Languedoc - Roussillon 

2023 Kézako - Mamaruta - Fitou (Carignan)……………………………………………………………………………………………..475,- 

2022 La Condition Humaine - Vincent Ruiz - Languedoc (Syrah) ………………………………………………..………………..665,- 
  
2022 El Carner Rouge - Domaine Matassa - Roussillon (Macabeu, Granache) ………………………………….……………….775,- 

Rhône  

2019 Nizon - L’Anglore - Eric Pfifferling  (Grenache Noir , Clairette , Cinsault, Aramon)…………..………………..….…..800,- 

2020 Tavel Prima - L’Anglore - Eric Pfifferling  (Grenache Noir , Clairette, Cinsault)………………………….………………800,- 

Banyuls 

2017 ViSiNum - Casot des Mailloles (Grenache, Carignan, Syrah, Mourvèdre) ……………..……………………..………..1150,- 

Savoie 

2022 Ton Rouge du Lac - Ca Boit Libre (Pinot Noir)…………………………………………………………………………………790,- 

Loire 

2023 Persan - Pauline Lair  (Pineau d’Aunis)  ……………………………………………….……………………..………..……….…450,- 

2022 Hey Gro!!! François Saint-Lô (Grolleau) …………………………………………….…………………………….…………….710,- 

2020 Les Palennes François Saint-Lô (Cabernet Franc) ………………………………..……………………………………….……900,- 

2021 Unis des Bois Guyon - François Saint-Lô (Pineau d’Aunis) ………………….…………………………………….…………900,- 

2021 Le Regard Jean-Pierre Robinot (Pinot d’Aunis) ……………………………..…………………………..…………….………..900,- 

2020 Le Regard - Jean Pierre Robinot  (Pinot d’Aunis) ………………….…………………………..………………………….…….925,- 

2024 La Niña - La Grange Aux Belles (Gamay) 3 LITER ……………………………………..…………………………………….1750,- 

Bordeaux 

2019 Haut-Médoc 4. Grand Cru  - Château la tour carnet (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) ………………….…………………750,- 

2019 Pauillac 5. Grand Cru - Château Pedesclaux (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc) ………..……………….850,- 

2019 Pauillac 5. Grand Cru - Château Grand Puy Lacoste(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) ……………………………..….…1250,- 

2016  Pauillac de Latour  - Chateau Latour -(Cabernet Franc , Cabernet Sauvignon,  Merlot) ………………………..……1400,- 

2012 Margaux 3. Grand Cru - Chateau Palmer (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) ……………………………………………..….3500,- 



 RED FRANCE

Jura  

2023 Ploussard de feule - Désiré petit (Ploussard) …………………………………..………………………………………………….550,- 

2020 Les dolomies Pinot - Les Dolomies  (Pinot Noir) …………………………………………………………………………………725,- 

2021 Assemblage Rouge "Vin de Pays de Franche-Comté”- Domaine des Cavarodes  (Assemblage) …………..…………..775,- 

2018 Cul du brey - Domaine de la Tournelle (Trousseau) …………………………………………………………………………….725,- 

2021 Carignan, ‘Cariboom’ - Domaine de L Óctavin (Carignan) …………………………………………….……………………..725,- 

2020 Poulsard de Chemenot - Domaine des Cavarodes (Poulsard………………………………………………………..………….815,- 

2020 Corvées de trousseau - Domaine de L Óctavin (Trousseau) ………………………………………….………………….…….820, 

2018 Point barre - Domaine Bornard (Ploussard) ……………………………………………………………….………………………820,- 

2021 Le Lumachelles  - Domaine des Cavarodes(Trousseau) …………………………………………………………………..……840,- 

2022 Le Lumachelles - Domaine des Cavarodes (Poulsard) ………………………………………………..…………………………840,- 

2019 Les Vignasses - François Rousset-Martin (Poulsard)  ……………………………………………………………………….…..850,- 

2018 Voyage au bout de Nuits - François Rousset-Martin (Pinot Noir) ………………………………………….…………………850,- 

2020 Le Lumachelles - Domaine des Cavarodes (Pinot Noir) ………………………………………….…………………………….855,- 

2018 Le Garde Corpes - Domaine Bornard  (Trousseau) ……………………………………………………………………………..855,- 

2022 Mattard - Domaine des Cavarodes (Pinot Noit, Gamay, Ploussard)…………………………………………………………..880,- 

2020 Vin de France Rouge - Domaine Cavarodes  (Pinot Noit, Gamay, Ploussard)……………..……………………………….890,- 

2020 Les Lumachelles - Domaine des Cavarodes (Trousseau) …………………………………………………………….……….1035,- 

2022 Les Lummachelles - Domaine des Cavarodes (Pinot Noir)……………………………………………..…………………….1135,- 

2022 Trousseau Les Lumachelles - Domaine des Caviardes (Trousseau)………………………………………………………..1145,- 

2020 Amalgamè - Allante & Boulanger (Pinot Noir) ………………………………………………………………………….………1150,- 



Côte de Nuits 

2023 Bourgogne  Côte D’or -  Pernot Père & Fils (Pinot Noir) …………………………….……………………….……………….600,- 

2022 Givry Village - Domaine Desvignes (Pinot Noir) …………………………………..…….………………………………………700,- 

2014 Corton Grand Cru - Comte Senard (Pinot Noir)  ……………………….……………………………………………….….…1600,- 

2018 1. Cru Nuits Saint-Georges “Clos Des Forets” - Domaine De L’arlot - Bourgogne (Pinot Noir) ………………..…2200,- 

2021 Gevrey-Chambertin - Fanny Sabre (Pinot Noir) ………………………………….……………………….……………………2250,- 

2021 Gevrey Chambertin Qvevris - Les Genevrières - Frédéric Cossard (Pinot Noir)………………………………..…..…..2800,- 

2018 Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru - Comte Georges de Vogüé (Pinot Noir) …………………………………………………….…5800,- 

2022 Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru - Domaine Dujac (Pinot Noir)………………………………………………………..……..…7500,- 

2020 Corton Grand Cru - Domaine Romanee-Conti  (Pinot Noir) ………………………………………………..…………….30000,- 

Côte Chalonnaise / Máconnais 

2020 De l’Aube á l’Aube - Domaine des Fauvettes - Mâconnais (Pinot Noir) ……………….……………………………………900,- 

2019 Mercurey ‘La Plante Chassey’ - Dominique Derain (Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris) ……………………………………………1100,- 

2020 Macon Cruzille ‘Manganite’ - Julien Guillot (Pinot Noir) ……………………………………………………………………1400,- 

2021 Mercurey - Les Vignes Blanches - Qvevris Frédéric Cossard (Pinot Noir) …………….…………………………………1500,- 

Côte de Beaune  

2020 Maranges 1er cru “La Fussiére” - Domaine Bertrand Bachelet (Pinot Noir) ……….……………………………………..850,- 

2022 L'Amorce Rosé - Maison Glandien (Pinot Noir)…….……….…………………………………………….………….…………950,- 

2021 Orchis Mascula' - Claire Naudin ( Pinot Noir) …………………………………………….……………………………………1050,- 

2021 Volnay - Fanny Sabre (Pinot Noir) …………………………………………………………………..………….…………………1200,- 

2021 Aloxe-Corton - Fasnny Sabre (Pinot Noir) ………………..…………………………………………………….………………1400,- 

2020 Sain-Aubin - Le Ban - Domaine Derain ( Pinot Noir) …………………………………….…………………………………..1400,- 

2020 Pommard ‘Rêve Americain’ - Vin Noé (Pinot Noir) …………………………………….…………………………..…………1500,- 

2020 Pommard - Domaine Derain (Pinot Noir) ……………………..…………………………………………………………………1700,- 

 RED FRANCE



RED
Spain 

2022 Animal Instinct Negre - Cal Xurriu - Catalonia (Grenache, Merlot, Macabeu, Xarel-lo) ………………………..……….450,- 

2021 Lo Primer - Cal Xurriu - Penedés (Sumoll) ……………………………………………………………..…………………………600,- 

2022  Lalo  - Victoria  Torres  Pecis - Canarias  - (Listan Negro, Negramoll) ……………………………….……….…………….800,- 

2012 Viña Tondonia Reserva- Lopez de Heredia -Rioja - (Tempranillo)…………….………………………….………………..1200,- 

2004 Viña Tondonia Gran Reserva  Lopez de Heredia — Rioja - (Tempranillo)………………………..………………………..3400,- 

2021 Pingus - Dominio de Pingus - Ribera del Duero ( Tempranillo)  ………………….………………..……………………..13000,- 

Italy 

2022 Trojan Horse - Cantina Martinelli - Verona  (Assemblage) …………………………………………………….………………450,- 

2021 Erba Salata - Colle Florido - Abruzzo (Montepulciano)………………………………………………………………………….675,- 

2020 Di Ego- Cantina del Malandrino - Etna - Sicilien (Nerello Mascalese) ……………………………………………………….700,- 

2017 Chianti Classico Riserva - Caparsa - Chianti (Sangiovese) ……………………………………………………………………..800,- 

2020 Barolo - Oddero - Piedmont (Nebbiolo)  ………………………………………………………..………………………….……1100,- 

2022 Alpi Retiche Rosso - Dislivelli - Valtellina (Nebbiolo) ………………………………………………………………………..1300,- 

2016 Sassella Riserva Rocce Rosse - Ar.Pe.Pe - Valtellina (Nebbiolo) ………………………..…………………………………..1750,- 

2016 Inferno Riserva, Sesto Canto - Ar.Pe.Pe - Valtellina  (Nebbiolo) ………………………..………………………………….1750,- 

2022 Serragghia Fanino - Gabrio Bini - Sicily (Pignatello, Catarratto) ……………………………………………………………1800,- 

2019 Sassicaia  -  Tanuta san Guido Sassicaia - Toscana (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc) …………………………..3000,- 

2003 Amarone della Valpolicella “Dal forno Romano” - Veneto (Corvina) MAGNUM ……………………..……………….6000,- 

Austria 

2018 Güterweg Neckenmarkter Ried Bodigraben - Burgenland  (Blaufränkisch) ……………………….………………..…….700,- 

Croatia  

2021 Kaamen - Vina Mora - Primošten (Babic) ……………………..…………………………………………..………………………775,- 

USA 

2015 Occidential  - Bodega Ridge Vineyard - California - Russian River (Pinot Noir) …………………………………………1500,- 

2008 Silver Oak “Alexander Valley” - Silver Oak Cellars - California - Alexander Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon) ………..1575,- 

2012 Continuum - Tim Mondavi -  California - Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon) …………………………..…………….…3000,- 

2011 Poetry - Cliff Lede  - Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon) ……………………………………………….…………………….3500,- 

2005 Dominus - Dominus Estate - Napa Valley (Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot).……………………3500,-


